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EKIPNO PRVENSTVO SRBIJE ZA JUNIORE i JUNIORKE 

Beograd , 31.08.2014. /stadion Vojna akademija/ 
 

STARTNA  LISTA   
 

  Kugla/JUNIORI 15.00    
1 50 Borak Bojan 96 NBG   
2 74 Hamidović Tarik 97 VNS   
3 40 Nedeljković Veljko 98 CZB   
4 93 Jovičić Nemanja 96 CER   
5 9 Mitrović Tomislav 95 PBG   
6 171 Garaj Ivan 98 PRZ  VK 

 
  Troskok/JUNIORKE 15.00   vetar  

1 28 Jelić Maja  96 CZB    
2 18 Novevski Slavica 98 BNZ    
3 83 Stojadinović Marija 97 VNS    
4 60 Radisavljević Nina 95 NBG    
5 168 Sovilj Ivana 97 PRZ   VK 

 
  Koplje/JUNIORKE 15.15    

1 85 Kamasi Atina 97 VNS   
2 63 Čeliković Marija 98 NBG   
3 17 Damjanac Tijana 97 BNZ   
4 30 Ćosić Dina  98 CZB   
5 166 Palangetić Milica 98 PRZ  VK 
6 165 Milenković Milica 98 PRZ  VK 

 
  100m prepone 

/JUNIORKE 
16.00    

    vetar   
2 151 Milošević Ivana 97 CZB  VK 
3 76 Grujić Jelena 97 VNS   
4 54 Antić Tijana 95 NBG   
5 13 Malešev Ljiljana 97 BNZ   
6 25 Ristović Sanja  97 CZB   
7 152 Orlović Tijana 96 CZB  VK 

 
  Vis/JUNIORKE 16.00    

1 81 Praštalo Sonja 96 VNS   
2 61 Jakšić Milica 98 NBG   
3 14 Zakić Natalija 97 BNZ   
4 26 Grujić Marija  96 CZB   
5 153 Avramović Sofija 98 CZB  VK 

 
  Troskok/JUNIORI 16.10   vetar  

1 73 Budinski Dejan 97 VNS    
2 39 Zirojević Vukašin  96 CZB    
3 95   CER    
4 7 Stojanović Predrag  95 PBG    
5 48 Starčević Aćim 96 NBG    
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  110m prepone 

/JUNIORI 
16.20    

    vetar   
2 3 Rajić Vladimir 95 PBG   
3 42 Grnović Aleksandar 96 NBG   
4 65 Đukić Zaviša 97 VNS   
5 36 Konstantinović Nenad  95 CZB   
6 86 Starčević Branko 97 CER   
7 161 Savić Sergej 97 MLZ  VK 

 
  100m/JUNIORKE     
  I grupa 16.35 vetar   

3 77 Vještica Sara 95 VNS   
4 55 Barjaktarević Zorana 96 NBG   
5 15 Radin Danica 97 BNZ   
6 21 Damjanović Tamara  98 CZB   
  II grupa   VK 16.40 vetar   

1 159 Savić Iva  98 MLZ  VK 
2 168 Sovilj Ivana 97 PRZ  VK 
3 160 Vasić Milica 98 MLZ  VK 
4 158 Nonković Marija 98 MLZ  VK 
5 167 Podunavac Ivana 95 PRZ  VK 
6 172 Simeonović Nataša 00 SMD  VK 
7 164 Granić Dalija 98 PRZ  VK 

 
  100m/JUNIORI     
  I grupa 16.45 vetar   

2 87 Mladenović Marko 99 CER   
3 1 Bogićević Zdravko 97 PBG   
4 43 Bulajić Nemanja 96 NBG   
5 66 Poletanović Miloš 97 VNS   
6 32 Veličković Aleksandar 95 CZB   
  II grupa  VK 16.50 vetar   

2 157 Erski Milan      95 DIP  VK 
3 154 Ištvanović Filip 91 CZB  VK 
4 156 Jovančevć Strahinja 93 CZB  VK 
5 155 Stanačić Jovan 89 CZB  VK 
6 169 Garaj Igor 98 PRZ  VK 

 
  400m/JUNIORKE     
  I grupa   17.00    

2 22 Simić Nikoleta  96 CZB   
3 78 Grujić Zorana 97 VNS   
4 56 Polić Tamara 98 NBG   
5 12 DespotovZoranka 96 BNZ   
  II grupa   VK 17.05    

2 162 Kontić Nađa 87 PBG  VK 
3 164 Granić Dalija 98 PRZ  VK 
4 163 Cekić Dijana 99 PRZ  VK 
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  Dalj/JUNIORKE 17.00   vetar  

1 27 Orlović Tijana  96 CZB    
2 82 Emini Milica 99 VNS    
3 59 Lukić Sara 99 NBG    
4 19 Kovačević Milica 95 BNZ    
5 159 Savić Iva  98 MLZ   VK 

 
  Kugla/JUNIORKE 17.00    

1 62 Bulat Sanja 96 NBG   
2 20 Tojić Branka 97 BNZ   
3 29 Matović Jelena  96 CZB   
4 84 Đaković Nataša 97 VNS   

 
  400m/JUNIORI     
  I grupa  17.10    

2 33 Stojoski Jovan 97 CZB   
3 88 Despotović Đorđe 97 CER   
4 2 Jevremović Marko 98 PBG   
5 44 Bojanić Stjepan 96 NBG   
6 67 Petković Dimitrije 96 VNS   
  II grupa  VK 17.15    

3 170 Nikolić Velibor 97 PRZ  VK 
4 161 Savić Sergej 97 MLZ  VK 
5 169 Garaj Igor 98 PRZ  VK 

 
  Vis/JUNIORI 17.10    

1 92 Pavlović Nemanja 99 CER   
2 8 Kijanović Aleksa 97 PBG   
3 49 Vukadinović Dušan 97 NBG   
4 71 Keleč Nemanja 96 VNS   
5 37 Milutinović Luka 96 CZB   

 
  Koplje/JUNIORI 17.10    

1 10 Vučićević Marko 95 PBG   
2 51 Crnobrnja Lazar 96 NBG   
3 75 Novicki Petar 95 VNS   
4 41 Mitić Dimitrije  95 CZB   
5 94 Pantelić Marko 96 CER   

 
  800m/JUNIORKE 17.20    

2 16 Janković Dragana 95 BNZ   
3 23 Petković Dajana  95 CZB   
4 79 Pruginić Jasmina 98 VNS   
5 57 Marković Violeta 95 NBG   

 
  800m/JUNIORI 17.30    

2 68 Krunić Vuk 95 VNS   
3 34 Ivaneža Nemanja  95 CZB   
4 89 Mušicki Gojko 98 CER   
5 4 Gunjević Dejan 99 PBG   
6 45 Šulja Damjan 96 NBG   
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  3000m/JUNIORKE 17.40    
1 58 Zečević Jagoda 96 NBG   
2 11 Despotov Milica 98 BNZ   
3 24 Todorović Tijana  97 CZB   
4 80 Cerovac Nađa 97 VNS   

 
  Dalj/JUNIORI 17.40   vetar  

1 38 Hegediš Stefan 95 CZB    
2 91 Stefanović Marko 99 CER    
3 6 Kokotović Milan 95 PBG    
4 47 Stepanović Marko 95 NBG    
5 72 Milinkov Petar 97 VNS    

 
  3000m/JUNIORI 18.00    

1 46 Razdoljac Radomir 95 NBG   
2 69 Ničić Marko 95 VNS   
3 35 Dimitrijević Andrija  98 CZB   
4 90 Džinović Milorad 98 CER   
5 5 Marinković Milan  96 PBG   

 
  4x100m/JUNIORKE 18.20    

2  CRVENA ZVEZDA Beograd CZB   
  31 Mihajlović Sanja 97, 22 Simić Nikoleta 96,  

25 Ristović Sanja 97, 21 Damjanović Tamara 98, 
  

3  VOJVODINA Novi Sad VNS   
  82 Emini Milica 99,78 Grujić Zorana 97, 

76 Grujić Jelena 97,77 Vještica Sara 95,   
4  NOVI BEOGRAD NBG   
  59 Lukić Sara 99, 64 Lukić Anja 99,  

54 Antić Tijana 95, 55 Barjaktarević Zorana 96,   
5  BANAT Zrenjanin BNZ   
  18 Novevski Slavica 98, 19 Kovačević Milica 95,  

12 Despotov Zoranka 96, 16 Janković Dragana 95   
 

     4x100m/JUNIORI 18.30    
2  CER Šabac CER   
  88 Despotović Đorđe 97, 91 Stefanović Marko 99,  

92 Pavlović Nemanja 99, 87 Mladenović Marko 99,   
3  PARTIZAN Beograd PBG   
   

   
4  NOVI BEOGRAD NBG   
  52 Besnik Ajra 98, 43 Bulajić Nemanja 96,  

53 Trifunović Petar 96, 44 Bojanić Stjepan 96,   
5  VOJVODINA Novi Sad VNS   
  66 Poletanović Miloš 97,70 Sabo Stefan 98,  

72 Milinkov Petar 97,65 Đukić Zaviša 97,   
6  CRVENA ZVEZDA Beograd CZB   
  39 Zirojević Vukašin 96, 37 Milutinović Luka 96, 

36 Konstantinović Nenad 95, 33 Stojoski Jovan 97,   
 
 
 

 

 
 

                                             
 

 


